
FFFG Meeting Tue 08 Oct 2.00 - 3.15pm

Movie Night (1) Fri 11 Oct 3.15 - 5.15pm

Disco - Halloween Fri 01 Nov 3.15 - 5.45pm

FFFG Meeting Tue 05 Nov 2.00 - 3.15pm

FFFG Meeting Tue 26 Nov 2.00 - 3.15pm

Christmas Fair Fri 06 Dec 3.15 - 5.15pm

Gift Wrap Xmas w/c Mon 09 Dec 1.00 - 3.00pm

Movie Night (2) Fri 13 Dec 3.15 - 5.15pm

FFFG Meeting Mon 13 Jan 2.00 - 3.15pm

FFFG Meeting Mon 03 Feb 2.00 - 3.15pm

Disco - Valentine Wed 12 Feb 3.15 - 5.45pm

FFFG Meeting Mon 02 Mar 2.00 - 3.15pm

Gift Wrap Special Female w/c Mon 09 Mar 1.00 - 3.00pm

Easter Egg Hunt Wed 01 Apr TBC

Movie Night (3) Wed 29 Apr 3.15 - 5.15pm

FFFG Meeting Mon 04 May 2.00 - 3.15pm

FFFG Meeting Mon 01 Jun 2.00 - 3.15pm

Gift Wrap Special Male  TBC 1.00 - 3.00pm

Disco - Summer (3) TBC 3.15 - 5.45pm

Summer Fete Fri 10 Jul 3.15 - 5.15pm

CALENDER
OF EVENTS

AUTUMN

TERM

SPRING

TERM

SUMMER

TERM
VOLUNTEERS NEEDED: no commitment to attend meetings or all of the
events - spare whatever time you can! Please speak to the school 
office if you are able to offer an hour to help at one of the events.


